2010 Moonlight 5K (Meridian, MS

Place Name
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Mike Thrailkill
Joel Hitt

Aaron Plunkett
Matthew Parker
Kenny Price
Cody Nace
Alexander Watts
Drew Barnhill
Byron Thomas
Glenn Kasper
Joshua Landis
Tia Calcano
Abigail Shelly
Ryan Edward
Joel Beachy
Mike Hayes
Jack Green
Darby Green
Joseph Ivy

Lou Nabors
Silas Clymer
Caroline Green
Katie Price
Matthew Landis
Warren Parker
Ezekiel Hutchinson
Tony Ochello
Allison Meely
Chance Barber
Jake Strickland
Matt Strickland
Judd Kasper
Joshua Bates
Allison Shelly
Noah Callahan
Johnny Swancey
Railey Mayatt
Jennifer Temple
Doug Smith
Jacob Moffett
David Malloy
Evan McDonald
Ryan Couch
Taurus Hutchinson
Hunter Swart
Sonny Rose
Ainsley Ash
Kaitlynn Woodard

Time

18:25
18:54
18:56
18:58
19:26
19:57
20:05
20:07
21:35
21:45
21:50
22:03
22:23
22:27
22:36
22:37
22:51
22:52
23:07
23:21
23:22
23:22
23:26
23:34
23:58
23:59
24:00
24:01
24:32
24:41
24:42
24:52
24:58
25:06
25:07
25:37
25:46
26:02
26:05
26:08
26:14
26:24
26:25
26:43
26:48
26:56
27:05
27:06

Class

5 K Overall Male
5K Male (15-19)
5K Male (15-19)
5K Male (15-19)
5K Male (15-19)
5K Male (15-19)
5K Male (15-19)
5K Male (15-19)

5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Male (50-59)

5K Male (15-19)

5 K Overall Female

5K Female (15-19)

5K Male (15-19)

5K Male (30-39)

5K Male (40-49)

5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Male (20-29)

5K Male (15-19)

5K Male (15-19)

5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Female (15-19)

5K Male (15-19)

5K Male (20-29)

5K Male (20-29)

5K Male (15-19)

5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Male (30-39)

5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Female (30-39)

5K Male (40-49)

5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Male (50-59)
5K Male (40-49)
5K Male (30-39)

5K Male (40-49)

5K Male (20-29)

5K Male (30-39)

5K Female (15-19)

5K Female (14 and Under)



2010 Moonlight 5K (Meridian, MS

Place Name

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96

Stephen Dyess
Bonnie May
Shannon Kimbriel
Jaden Pounds
Zach Allen
Ahnaya Williams
Tanya Wright
DeeDee Price
JoAnna McKinley
Josh Todd

Lee Higginbotham
Matthew Spann
Kirsten Smith
Shelley Whitehead
Leah Reed

Jared Blalock
James Hines

Sam Jenkins
Lindsi Bates

Brian Davidson
Leigh Cummings
Michael Bittick
Blake Knight

Clay Shumate
Anna Welch
Richard Mclnnes
Daniel Harris
Brandon Knight
Joel lvy

Reed Kasper
Russell Wright
Tremayne Ruffin
Bridget Davidson
Mallory Turner
Anna Laura Campbell
Joey May

Jessica Chisolm
Christina Hawkins
Lee Wilson

Dylan Miller
Kayta Landis
Shane Callahan
Jeremy Stringer
Martiestean McClendon
Debbie Young
April Swancey
Tiffani Spike
Henny Eldrige

Time
27:09
27:14
27:15
27:21
27:24
27:36
27:37
27:38
27:39
27:52
28:04
28:09
28:10
28:18
28:19
28:33
28:43
28:48
28:50
28:55
28:56
29:07
29:09
29:21
29:22
29:23
29:29
29:39
29:45
29:46
29:51
29:52
29:53
29:54
30:00
30:07
30:13
30:14
30:16
30:34
30:34
30:36
30:37
30:47
30:56
30:58
30:59
31:17

Class

5K Male (30-39)
5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Female (40-49)
5K Female (15-19)
5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Female (40-49)
5K Female (30-39)
5K Female (30-39)
5K Male (30-39)
5K Male (30-39)
5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Female (30-39)
5K Female (30-39)
5K Male (30-39)
5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Male (50-59)
5K Female (40-49)
5K Male (30-39)
5K Female (30-39)
5K Male (15-19)
5K Male (15-19)
5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Female (20-29)
5K Male (60+)
5K Male (15-19)
5K Male (15-19)
5K Male (20-29)
(
(

5K Male (15-19)

5K Male (40-49)

5K Male (30-39)

5K Female (30-39)

5K Female (15-19)

5K Female (15-19)

5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Female (30-39)

5K Male (50-59)

5K Male (15-19)

5K Female (15-19)

5K Male (40-49)

5K Male (20-29)

5K Female (40-49)

5K Female (50-59)

5K Female (30-39)

5K Female (40-49)

5K Male (50-59)



2010 Moonlight 5K (Meridian, MS
Place Name Time Class
97 Camryn Gray 31:26 5K Female (14 and Under)

98 Craig Stewart 31:51 5K Male (40-49)

99 Micah Diener 31:59 5K Male (15-19)

100 Mickey May 32:11 5K Male (60+)

101 Pam Vance 32:14 5K Female (50-59)

102 Robert McDonald 32:15 5K Male (14 and Under)
103 Greg Swanson 32:16 5K Male (60+)

104 Shane Parker 32:39 5K Male (20-29)

105 Danny Young 32:45 5K Male (50-59)

106 Julie Utsey 32:47 5K Female (40-49)

107 Jacob Graham 32:51 5K Male (14 and Under)
108 Leah Blackwell 32:53 5K Female (30-39)

109 Rebecca Ward 32:57 5K Female (40-49)

110 Dasan King 33:10 5K Male (14 and Under)
111 Lynetta Welch 33:11 5K Female (50-59)

112 Natalie Welch 33:13 5K Female (20-29)

113 Teresa Brewer 33:14 5K Female (30-39)

114 Cyntha Clark 33:23 5K Female (40-49)

115 Cindy Henderson 33:30 5K Female (50-59)

116 Margaret Little 33:30 5K Female (60+)

117 Emily Asingley 34:27 5K Female (20-29)

118 Trenton Smith 34:32 5K Male (15-19)

119 Cameron Proctor 34:33 5K Female (15-19)

120 Jack Utsey 34:43 5K Male (14 and Under)
121 Chandler Young 34:44 5K Male (15-19)

122 Alex Turner 34:50 5K Male (14 and Under)
123 Keiundra Smith 35:07 5K Female (30-39)

124 Maggie Utsey 35:17 5K Female (15-19)

125 Jaxon Bates 35:21 5K Male (14 and Under)
126 Melissa Brady 35:30 5K Female (40-49)

127 Jeff Utsey 35:38 5K Male (40-49)

128 Arjeanetta Cary 35:42 5K Female (40-49)

129 Lee Kimbriel 36:47 5K Male (50-59)

130 Leah Todd 37:01 5K Female (30-39)

131 Teresa Hodges 37:04 5K Female (40-49)

132 Mike Couch 37:18 5K Male (50-59)

133 Kennedy Franklin 37:20 5K Female (14 and Under)
134 Ashley Graham 37:23 5K Female (30-39)

135 Rachel Smith 37:52 5K Female (14 and Under)
136 Jocquece Pace 38:07 5K Male (30-39)

137 Rolanda Pace 38:30 5K Female (30-39)

138 Veronica Hicks 38:35 5K Female (40-49)

139 Dennis Hicks 38:36 5K Male (50-59)

140 Jena Hayes 38:41 5K Female (30-39)

141 Johnnie Bradford 38:55 5K Female (60+)

142 Tenecia Bell 39:03 5K Female (15-19)

143 William Warsaw 39:21 5K Male (40-49)

144 Leannez McDonald 39:34 5K Female (40-49)



2010 Moonlight 5K (Meridian, MS

Place Name

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

John Utsey

Lisa Moore
Bethany Miller
Marjorie Maldonado
Haley Sisson
Madison Warren
Cher Warren
Tenika Scott
Greg Hendley
Will McElhenney
Vikki Kasper
Jessica Watson
Robin Smith
Ebony McGraw
Khaleah Naylor
Mechelle Alexander
Tina Gray

Olivia Gray
Patricia Green
Debbie May
Pamela Williams
Erin Steverson
Hailey Hilburn

Time
39:34
40:08
40:17
40:25
40:26
40:28
40:28
41:32
41:35
43:07
43:37
44:32
45:07
45:55
46:11
46:16
48:23
48:24
48:27
48:32
50:33
51:29
55:49

Class

5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Female (50-59)

5K Female (15-19)

5K Female (50-59)

5K Female (15-19)

5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Female (40-49)

5K Female (30-39)

5K Male (40-49)

5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Female (40-49)

5K Female (30-39)

5K Female (40-49)

5K Female (30-39)

5K Female (20-29)

5K Female (40-49)

5K Female (30-39)

5K Female (14 and Under)
5K Female (40-49)

5K Female (50-59)

5K Female (40-49)

5K Female (30-39)

5K Female (30-39)




2010 Moonlight 2 Mile Walk (Meridian, MS 8/13/10)

Class Place Name Time
2 Mile Walk Male

1 David Green 21:31
2 Duane Powell 22:45
3 Kelly Vaughn 24:11
4 Nathan Ritchey 28:52
5 Jamey Robinson 28:58
6 David Pankiewicz 31:47
7 Allen Meely 32:11
2 Mile Walk Female
1 Linda Ruffin 24:15
2 Holly Smith 27:23
3 Kristi Russell 27:30
4 Lisa Chatham 27:30
5 Jacqueline Ragan 28:38
6 Patty Turner 28:53
7 Tina Cumberland 28:54
8 Kylie Cumberland 28:55
9 Joy Joyner 28:56
10 Leanne Robinson 28:57
11 Dana Buse 29:02
12 Agnes King 30:54
13 Deshuanda Hopson 31:03
14 Dava Meely 31:44
15 Leigh Moore 32:04
16 Denise Wright 32:24
17 Gwendal John 32:28
18 LeAndrea Morris 32:47
19 Rebecca Parker 33:56
20 Rebekah Parker 33:56
21 Shauna Lewis 34:16
22 Rebecca Trussell 39:20



5 K Overall Male

1

Mike Thrailkill

5 K Overall Female

1

Tia Calcano

5K Male (14 and Under)
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Byron Thomas
Jack Green
Matthew Landis
Warren Parker
Ezekiel Hutchinson
Tony Ochello
Joshua Bates
Noah Callahan
Jacob Moffett
Zach Allen
Matthew Spann
James Hines
Clay Shumate
Joey May

Robert McDonald
Jacob Graham
Dasan King

Jack Utsey

Alex Turner
Jaxon Bates
John Utsey

Will McElhenney

5K Female (14 and Under)
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5K Male (15-19)

Darby Green
Caroline Green
Katie Price
Allison Shelly
Railey Mayatt
Kaitlynn Woodard
Bonnie May
Ahnaya Williams
Kirsten Smith
Jessica Chisolm
Camryn Gray
Kennedy Franklin
Rachel Smith
Madison Warren
Olivia Gray
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18:25

22:03

21:35
22:51
23:34
23:58
23:59
24:00
24:58
25:07
26:08
27:24
28:09
28:43
29:21
30:07
32:15
32:51
33:10
34:43
34:50
35:21
39:34
43:07

22:52
23:22
23:26
25:06
25:46
27:06
27:14
27:36
28:10
30:13
31:26
37:20
37:52
40:28
48:24
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Name

Joel Hitt

Aaron Plunkett
Matthew Parker
Kenny Price
Cody Nace
Alexander Watts
Drew Barnhill
Joshua Landis
Ryan Edward
Lou Nabors
Silas Clymer
Chance Barber
Judd Kasper
Michael Bittick
Blake Knight
Daniel Harris
Brandon Knight
Reed Kasper
Dylan Miller
Micah Diener
Trenton Smith
Chandler Young

5K Female (15-19)
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5K Male (20-29)
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Abigail Shelly
Allison Meely
Ainsley Ash
Jaden Pounds
Mallory Turner

Anna Laura Campbell

Kayta Landis
Cameron Proctor
Maggie Utsey
Tenecia Bell
Bethany Miller
Haley Sisson

Joseph Ivy

Jake Strickland
Matt Strickland
Hunter Swart
Joel vy

Jeremy Stringer
Shane Parker

5K Female (20-29)

1
2
3

Anna Welch
Natalie Welch
Emily Asingley
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18:54
18:56
18:58
19:26
19:57
20:05
20:07
21:50
22:27
23:21
23:22
24:32
24:52
29:07
29:09
29:29
29:39
29:46
30:34
31:59
34:32
34:44

22:23
24:01
27:05
27:21
29:54
30:00
30:34
34:33
35:17
39:03
40:17
40:26

23:07
24:41
24:42
26:48
29:45
30:37
32:39

29:22
33:13
34:27



Class Place

4
5K Male (30-39)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

Name
Khaleah Naylor

Joel Beachy
Johnny Swancey
Ryan Couch
Sonny Rose
Stephen Dyess
Josh Todd

Lee Higginbotham
Jared Blalock
Brian Davidson
Tremayne Ruffin
Jocquece Pace

5K Female (30-39)
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5K Male (40-49)
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Jennifer Temple
DeeDee Price
JoAnna McKinley
Shelley Whitehead
Leah Reed

Leigh Cummings
Bridget Davidson
Christina Hawkins
April Swancey
Leah Blackwell
Teresa Brewer
Keiundra Smith
Leah Todd
Ashley Graham
Rolanda Pace
Jena Hayes
Tenika Scott
Jessica Watson
Ebony McGraw
Tina Gray

Erin Steverson
Hailey Hilburn

Mike Hayes

Doug Smith

Evan McDonald
Taurus Hutchinson
Russell Wright
Shane Callahan
Craig Stewart

Jeff Utsey

William Warsaw
Greg Hendley
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46:11

22:36
25:37
26:25
26:56
27:09
27:52
28:04
28:33
28:55
29:52
38:07

26:02
27:38
27:39
28:18
28:19
28:56
29:53
30:14
30:58
32:53
33:14
35:07
37:.01
37:23
38:30
38:41
41:32
44:32
45:55
48:23
51:29
55:49

22:37
26:05
26:24
26:43
29:51
30:36
31:51
35:38
39:21
41:35



Class Place

Name

5K Female (40-49)
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5K Male (50-59)
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Shannon Kimbriel
Tanya Wright
Lindsi Bates

Martiestean McClendon

Tiffani Spike

Julie Utsey
Rebecca Ward
Cyntha Clark
Melissa Brady
Arjeanetta Cary
Teresa Hodges
Veronica Hicks
Leannez McDonald
Cher Warren

Vikki Kasper

Robin Smith
Mechelle Alexander
Patricia Green
Pamela Williams

Glenn Kasper
David Malloy
Sam Jenkins
Lee Wilson
Henny Eldrige
Danny Young
Lee Kimbriel
Mike Couch
Dennis Hicks

5K Female (50-59)

NoOoOUu s, WNR

5K Male (60+)

1
2
3

5K Female (60+)

1
2

Debbie Young

Pam Vance

Lynetta Welch

Cindy Henderson
Lisa Moore

Marjorie Maldonado
Debbie May

Richard Mclnnes
Mickey May
Greg Swanson

Margaret Little
Johnnie Bradford
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27:15
27:37
28:50
30:47
30:59
32:47
32:57
33:23
35:30
35:42
37:04
38:35
39:34
40:28
43:37
45:07
46:16
48:27
50:33

21:45
26:14
28:48
30:16
31:17
32:45
36:47
37:18
38:36

30:56
32:14
33:11
33:30
40:08
40:25
48:32

29:23
32:11
32:16

33:30
38:55
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2 Mile Walk Male
1 David Green 21:31
2 Duane Powell 22:45
3 Kelly Vaughn 24:11
4 Nathan Ritchey 28:52
5 Jamey Robinson 28:58
6 David Pankiewicz 31:47
7 Allen Meely 32:11

2 Mile Walk Female
1 Linda Ruffin 24:15
2 Holly Smith 27:23
3 Kristi Russell 27:30
4 Lisa Chatham 27:30
5 Jacqueline Ragan 28:38
6 Patty Turner 28:53
7 Tina Cumberland 28:54
8 Kylie Cumberland 28:55
9 Joy Joyner 28:56
10 Leanne Robinson 28:57
11 Dana Buse 29:02
12 Agnes King 30:54
13 Deshuanda Hopson 31:03
14 Dava Meely 31:44
15 Leigh Moore 32:04
16 Denise Wright 32:24
17 Gwendal John 32:28
18 LeAndrea Morris 32:47
19 Rebecca Parker 33:56
20 Rebekah Parker 33:56
21 Shauna Lewis 34:16
22 Rebecca Trussell 39:20



2010 Moonlight One Mile Fun Run (Meridian, MS 8/13/10)

Fun Run Male (8 and Under)

Class Place Name Time
1 Whit Brewer 07:23
2 Jack Davidson 10:46
Fun Run Male (9-12)
Class Place Name Time
1 Christopher Edward 06:32
2 James Ragan 07:05
3 Hunter Miles 07:52
4 John Thomas 08:12
5 Gavin Ash 10:46
Fun Run Female (8 and Under)
Class Place Name Time
1 Felisia King 09:36
2 Jarrien John 10:16
3 Dazlie Tubby 10:25
Fun Run Female (9-12)
Class Place Name Time
1 Isabel Price 06:59
2 Ina Claire Parker 08:07
3 Zoe Clymer 08:28
4 Anna Claire Brewer 08:57



